BCEMS
BSU
cvcc
BTMES
SHS

Paid to GMP
$20,532.54
$4,584.80
$8,745.10
$52,188.78
$26,775.74
$112,826.96

Solar credit
-$96,091.02
-$10,411.85
-$24,703.22

-$104,837.56
-$138,984.00
-$375,027.65

Solar Farm Cost TRUE UP

$68,856.00
$0.00
$24,695.28
$97,814.04
$112,500.72
$303,866.04

Total Solar Cost

Total Credit Gene -

Savings

$17,103.93
$0.00
$0.00
-$7,887.44
$22,974.98
$32,191.47

$336,057.51
$375,027.65
-$38,970.14

OOP
$106,492.47
$4,584.80
$33,440.38
$142,115.38
$162,251.44
$448,884.47

Electricity Budget
85000

8500

32580

100000

148420

374500

difference
-$21,492.47
$3,915.20
-$860.38
-$42,115.38
-$13,831.44

kWh peak

kWh offpeak

kwh generated

on peak KW

off peak KW

daily customer charge

0.10967
0.08286
-0.16859
15.515
4.354
3.961



