

		Paid to GMP	Solar credit	Solar Farm Cost	TRUE UP	OOP	Electricity Budget	difference			
	BCEMS	\$20,532.54	-\$96,091.02	\$68,856.00	\$17,103.93	\$106,492.47	85000	-\$21,492.47		kWh peak	0.10967
	BSU	\$4,584.80	-\$10,411.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,584.80	8500	\$3,915.20		kWh offpeak	0.08286
	CVCC	\$8,745.10	-\$24,703.22	\$24,695.28	\$0.00	\$33,440.38	32580	-\$860.38		kwh generated	-0.16859
	BTMES	\$52,188.78	-\$104,837.56	\$97,814.04	-\$7,887.44	\$142,115.38	100000	-\$42,115.38		on peak KW	15.515
	SHS	\$26,775.74	-\$138,984.00	\$112,500.72	\$22,974.98	\$162,251.44	148420	-\$13,831.44		off peak KW	4.354
		\$112,826.96	-\$375,027.65	\$303,866.04	\$32,191.47	\$448,884.47	374500	-\$74,384.47		daily customer charge	3.961
				Total Solar Cost	\$336,057.51						
				Total Credit Gene	-\$375,027.65						
				Savings	-\$38,970.14						